
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00695

10/30/
2020

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. SKRDLA, 
DOMINIQUE ANN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00694

10/30/
2020

BURTNER, 
KAYCEE Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
BURTNER, KAYCEE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CCA-
2020-
00011

10/30/
2020

CREDIT CARD 
ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00923

10/30/
2020

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
MUSGROVE, NANCY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01529

10/30/
2020

GONZALEZ-RODRIGUEZ, 
JOSE ERNESTO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GONZALEZ-RODRIGUEZ, JOSE
ERNESTO

OPER M/V W/O A 
VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01520

10/30/
2020

GOODNO, BAILEY 
MEADOW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GOODNO, BAILEY MEADOW

SPEEDING 15-OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01521

10/30/
2020

HUSTER, FRANK 
AUSTIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUSTER, FRANK AUSTIN

SPEEDING 15-OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01522

10/30/
2020

ISAKSON, 
CHRISTOPHER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ISAKSON, CHRISTOPHER

SPEEDING 1-10 
OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01523

10/30/
2020

JACKSON, TIFFANY 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JACKSON, TIFFANY ANN

SPEEDING 1-10 
OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01530

10/30/
2020

KESINGER, SHAYNE 
PATRICK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KESINGER, SHAYNE PATRICK

OPER M/V W/O A 
VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01531

10/30/
2020

KESINGER, SHAYNE 
PATRICK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KESINGER, SHAYNE PATRICK

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) 
TITLE 37 537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01532

10/30/
2020

KESINGER, SHAYNE 
PATRICK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KESINGER, SHAYNE PATRICK

SPEEDING 16-20 
OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MR-2020-
00011

10/30/
2020

MISC RECEIPTS-
NOV Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MISC RECEIPTS-NOV

MISCELLANEOUS 
RECEIPTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00923

10/30/
2020

MUSGROVE, 
NANCY Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. 
MUSGROVE, NANCY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01524

10/30/
2020

NI, JIE ZHOU Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NI, 
JIE ZHOU

SPEEDING 11-14 
OVER (TR)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00693

10/30/2
020

RED RIVER 
CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
STONE, AMY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00694

10/30/2
020

RED RIVER 
CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
BURTNER, KAYCEE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01525

10/30/2
020

ROBINSON, ALBANY 
SHAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROBINSON, ALBANY
SHAY

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00528

10/30/2
020

SARDINA, GABRIEL 
ALEXIS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SARDINA, GABRIEL 
ALEXIS

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY 
STRANGULATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01526

10/30/2
020

SHERRON, CALEB 
ANDREW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SHERRON, CALEB 
ANDREW

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00695

10/30/2
020

SKRDLA, DOMINIQUE 
ANN Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
SKRDLA, DOMINIQUE 
ANN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00693

10/30/2
020

STONE, AMY Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
STONE, AMY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01527

10/30/2
020

THOMPSON, KAYLYNN 
GAYLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. THOMPSON, 
KAYLYNN GAYLE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01533

10/30/2
020

VASQUEZ, 
ROEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. VASQUEZ, ROEL JR

VIOLATE DRIVERS LICENSE 
RESTRICTION (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00102

10/30/2
020

VRSKA, 
ASHLEY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. VRSKA, ASHLEY

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00101

10/30/2
020

VRSKA, TRAVIS 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. VRSKA, TRAVIS RAY

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 
537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01528

10/30/2
020

WEANT, CULLEY 
EFTON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WEANT, CULLEY 
EFTON

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
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