Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00695	10/30/ 2020	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. SKRDLA, DOMINIQUE ANN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2020-	10/30/	BURTNER,	RED RIVER CREDIT vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00694	2020	KAYCEE <mark>Defendant</mark>	BURTNER, KAYCEE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CCA- 2020- 00011	10/30/ 2020	CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff		
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00923	10/30/ 2020	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. MUSGROVE, NANCY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01529	10/30/ 2020	GONZALEZ-RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ERNESTO <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GONZALEZ-RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ERNESTO	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2020-	10/30/	GOODNO, BAILEY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 15-OVER
(Newkirk)	01520	2020	MEADOW Defendant	GOODNO, BAILEY MEADOW	(TR)
Kay		10/30/	HUSTER, FRANK	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 15-OVER
(Newkirk)		2020	AUSTIN <mark>Defendant</mark>	HUSTER, FRANK AUSTIN	(TR)
Kay	TR-2020-	10/30/	ISAKSON,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10
(Newkirk)	01522	2020	CHRISTOPHER <mark>Defendant</mark>	ISAKSON, CHRISTOPHER	OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2020-	10/30/	JACKSON, TIFFANY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10
(Newkirk)	01523	2020	ANN Defendant	JACKSON, TIFFANY ANN	OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2020-	10/30/	KESINGER, SHAYNE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	OPER M/V W/O A
(Newkirk)	01530	2020	PATRICK <mark>Defendant</mark>	KESINGER, SHAYNE PATRICK	VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2020-	10/30/	KESINGER, SHAYNE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	TOC ALCOHOL (TR)
(Newkirk)	01531	2020	PATRICK Defendant	KESINGER, SHAYNE PATRICK	TITLE 37 537
Kay	TR-2020-	10/30/	KESINGER, SHAYNE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 16-20
(Newkirk)	01532	2020	PATRICK <mark>Defendant</mark>	KESINGER, SHAYNE PATRICK	OVER (TR)
Kay	MR-2020-	10/30/	MISC RECEIPTS-	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	MISCELLANEOUS
(Newkirk)	00011	2020	NOV Defendant	MISC RECEIPTS-NOV	RECEIPTS
Kay	CS-2020-	10/30/	MUSGROVE,	DISCOVER BANK vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00923	2020	NANCY <mark>Defendant</mark>	MUSGROVE, NANCY	
Kay	TR-2020-	10/30/	NI, JIE ZHOU Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NI,	SPEEDING 11-14
(Newkirk)	01524	2020		JIE ZHOU	OVER (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00693	10/30/2 020	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. STONE, AMY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00694	10/30/2 020	RED RIVER CREDIT <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BURTNER, KAYCEE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01525	10/30/2 020	ROBINSON, ALBANY SHAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROBINSON, ALBANY SHAY	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00528	10/30/2 020	SARDINA, GABRIEL ALEXIS <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SARDINA, GABRIEL ALEXIS	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01526	10/30/2 020	SHERRON, CALEB ANDREW Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHERRON, CALEB ANDREW	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00695	10/30/2 020	SKRDLA, DOMINIQUE ANN <mark>Defendant</mark>	BELL FINANCE vs. SKRDLA, DOMINIQUE ANN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00693	10/30/2 020	STONE, AMY Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. STONE, AMY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01527	10/30/2 020	THOMPSON, KAYLYNN GAYLE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMPSON, KAYLYNN GAYLE	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01533	10/30/2 020	VASQUEZ, ROEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VASQUEZ, ROEL JR	VIOLATE DRIVERS LICENSE RESTRICTION (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2020- 00102	10/30/2 020	VRSKA, ASHLEY <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VRSKA, ASHLEY	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2020- 00101	10/30/2 020	VRSKA, TRAVIS RAY <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VRSKA, TRAVIS RAY	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01528	10/30/2 020	WEANT, CULLEY EFTON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WEANT, CULLEY EFTON	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)